
RennNr Boot Klasse Strecke Startzeit
Platz Bahn Name1 Name2 Name3 Name4 Jahrgang Verein

14 K 1 männl. Schüler A Jg 2001 200 m 10:00

1 6 Julius Riedel SCN

2 4 Timo Lange Rostocker KC

3 8 Glenn Bollmann KC Lübeck

4 7 Paul Wolff RKC

5 3 Iven Petersen EKN

6 1 Julian Villwock EKN

7 2 Christian Pfau WPF

8 5 Johannes Pfau WPF

9 10 Bennet Brammann WPF

10 9 Lasse Fleischer WPF

gedruckt

14 K 1 männl. Schüler A Jg. 2000 200 m 10:05

1 1 Tim Stichnoth KC Lübeck

2 2 Mats Kickbusch EKN

3 5 Fynn Oos WPF

4 3 Jan‐Hendrik Möller ETV

gedruckt

12 K 2 weibl. Schüler A 200 m 10:10

1 2 Anna Fredrichsdorf Carlene Tensfeldt EKN

2 1 Maighdlin Klüwer Kim Monsky KC Lübeck

gedruckt

6 K 2 weibl. Schüler B 200 m 10:10

1 3 Anna Stichnoth Leonie Monsky w. Sch.B  KC Lübeck

2 5 Marie Jacobsen Leoni Camie de Parade w. Sch.B  EKN

gedruckt

6 K 2 weibl. Schüler C 200 m 10:10

1 4 Celina Grunow Lucy Henk w. Sch. C Harburger KC

gedruckt



18 K 2 weibl. Jugend 200 m 10:15

1 3 Annelie Wiggers Melina Knape RKC

2 1 Alicia Voß Nathalie Voß PTSV

3 4 Melina Rauhut Mirja von Lingelsheim KC Lübeck

nicht 2 Lena Rulle Suray Peters Hannover

gedruckt

21 K 2 männl. Jugend 200 m 10:20

1 3 Lasse Wolter Hazel Ernst RKC

2 5 Lukas Fiedler Constantin Schiffner LKV‐Lübeck

3 1 Rico Joe Kappner Florian Giebelmann RG. S‐H

4 2 Tim Stichnoth Till Schulenburg KC Lübeck

5 4 Samuel Finkbeiner Mats Kickbusch EKN

gedruckt

26 K 1 Herren Junioren 1. Vorlauf 200 m 10:25

1 3 Nils‐Eric Rahm Hannover

2 2 Hannes Peter EKN

3 5 Leif Reh KKK

4 1 Thorben Müller KC Lübeck

5 4 Paik Hemprich LKV Lübeck

6 6 Benedikt Gerber LKV Lübeck

1 ‐ 5 Endlauf

26 K 1 Herren Junioren 2. Vorlauf 200 m 10:30

1 1 Silvan Ostheimer Hannover

2 4 Sören Weber ^^ WPF

3 2 Enno Lysewsski LKV Lübeck

4 5 Jakob Döhler KC Lübeck

5 3 Florian Doll KC Lübeck

1 ‐ 4 Endlauf



24 K 2 Damen Junioren 200 m 10:35

1 1 Henrietta Estorff Franziska Schimming WPF

2 4 Lena Rulle Suray Peters Hannover

gedruckt

30 K 2 Damen LK 200 m 10:35

1 5 Isabell Estorff Meike Kern WPF/Harburg

2 3 Janine Prahl Katharina Knappe KC Lübeck

gedruckt

33 K 2 Herren LK  200 m 10:40

1 4 Tim Nofcz Rene Wagner TSVK

2 6 Silvan Ostheimer Nils‐Eric Rahm Hannover

3 7 Lukas Rahm Ehrig TSVK

4 3 Finn Ehrig Dennis Möller TSVK/ECST

5 5 Tobias Kawohl Jens Dawurske Vorwärts

6 8 Ingo Kunze Sören Weber WPF

7 2 Kevin Konziella Finn Schulenburg KC Lübeck

8 9 Philipp Schadte Sebastian Schwerdt TSVK

9 1 Jan Desaga Michael Botz KKK

gedruckt

8 K 1 männl. Schüler B Jg  2002 200 m 10:45

1 5 Moritz Schümann Rostocker KC

2 3 David Petrowitz RKC

3 7 Richard Lange EKN

4 1 Erik Rauhut KC Lübeck

5 2 Piet Rauhut KC Lübeck

6 6 Max Stichnoth KC Lübeck

7 4 Hannes Wassilenko RKC

gedruckt



8 K 1 männl. Schüler B Jg 2003 200 m 10:50

1 1 Finn Hansen PTSV

2 4 Finley Bollmann KC Lübeck

3 2 Elias Ulrich WPF

4 6 Rasmus Höper EKN

nicht 5 Nico Titze LMYC

3

gedruckt

3 K 1 männl. Schüler B Jg. 2004 200 m 10:50

1 7 Jorgen v. Lingelsheim KC Lübeck

2 8 Paul Schiffner LKV Lübeck

gedruckt

38 K 1 Herren AK C 200 m 10:55

1 4 Jens Dawurske Vorwärts

2 1 Claus‐Hendrik Estorff WPF

gedruckt

38 K 1 Herren AK B 200 m 10:55

1 3 Michael Skutta Bergedorf

gedruckt



13 K 4 weibl. Schüler A 200 m 11:00

1 1 v. Lingelsheim Monsky Klüver Stichnoth KC Lübeck

gedruckt

15 K 4 männl. Schüler A 200 m 11:00

1 2 Blunck Petersen Villwock Kickbusch EKN

2 3 Fleischer Pfau Brammann Oos WPF

gedruckt

20 K 1 männl. Jugend Jg. 1998 200 m 11:03

1 7 Hendrik Wiggers RKC

2 5 Hazel Ernst RKC

3 4 Rico Joe Kappner LMYC

4 3 Lukas Fiedler LKV Lübeck

5 1 Nepomuk Pfaff LMYC

6 8 Till Schulenburg KC Lübeck

7 6 Florian Giebelmann KKK

8 2 Julian Schwerdt TSVK

gedruckt

17 K 1 weibl. Jugend Jg. 1998 Endlauf 200 m 11:05

1 3 Lena Rulle Hannover

2 1 Alicia Voß PTSV

3 2 Melina Rauhut KC Lübeck

gedruckt

17 K 1 weibl. Jugend Jg. 1999 200 m 11:05

1 4 Suray Peters Hannover

2 6 Nathalie Voß PTSV

3 5 Melina Knape RKC

4 7 Miriam Pfau WPF



32 K 1 Herren LK  1. Vorlauf 200 m 11:10

1 2 Rene Wagner TSVK

2 7 Tim Nofcz TSVK

3 6 Kevin Kondziella KC Lübeck

4 4 Michael Botz KKK

5 5 Ingo Kunze WPF

6 3 Julian Hahn PTSV

1‐3 Endlauf

32 K 1 Herren LK  2. Vorlauf 200 m 11:15

1 3 Silvan Ostheimer Hannover

2 2 Finn Ehrig TSVK

3 4 Jan Ehrig TSVK

4 6 Lukas Rahm TSVK

5 5 Nils‐Eric Rahm Hannover

6 1 Hannes Peter EKN

1‐3 Endlauf

32 K 1 Herren LK  3. Vorlauf 200 m 11:20

1 1 Tobias Kawohl Vorwärts

2 5 Michael Skutta Bergedorf

3 4 Sebastian Schwerdt TSVK

4 6 Malte Ruhm PTSV

5 7 Finn Schulenburg KC Lübeck

6 3 Jan Desaga KKK

7 2 Philipp Schadte TSVK

1‐3 Endlauf

20 K 1 männl. Jugend Jg. 1999 200 m 11:30

1 1 Lasse Wolter RKC

2 4 Constantin Schiffner LKV‐Lübeck

3 2 Samuel Finkbeiner EKN

4 6 Raphael Otterbach ETV

gedruckt



27 K 2 Herren Junioren 200 m 11:35

1 1 Silvan Ostheimer Nils‐Eric Rahm Hannover

2 7 Leif Reh Rico Joe Kappner RG‐SH

3 4 Paik Hemprich Benedikt Gerber LKV Lübeck

4 8 Thorben Müller Till Schulenburg KC Lübeck

5 5 Florian Doll Jakob Döhler KC Lübeck

gedruckt

23 K 1 Damen Junioren 200 m 11:40

1 4 Franziska Schimming WPF

2 2 Henrietta Estorff WPF

3 7 Lena Rulle Hannover

4 9 Suray Peters Hannover

5 3 Katharina Knappe KC Lübeck

6 5 Jamie Lee Vossen LMYC

gedruckt

1 K 1 weibl. Schüler C Jg. 2002 200 m 11:45

1 6 Leoni Camie de Parade 2002 EKN

gedruckt

1 K 1 weibl. Schüler C Jg. 2005 200 m 11:45

1 3 Lucy Henk Harburger KC

2 1 Celina Grunow Harburger KC

3 2 Helena Marie  Jacobsen EKN

gedruckt

1 K 1 weibl. Schüler B Jg. 2004 200 m 11:45

1 4 Anna Stichnoth KC Lübeck

gedruckt

1 K 1 weibl. Schüler C Jg. 2006 200 m 11:45

1 5 Leonie Monsky 2006 KC Lübeck

gedruckt



29 K 1 Damen LK 200 m 11:50

1 1 Isabell Estorff WPF

2 3 Franziska Schimming WPF

3 6 Henrietta Estorff WPF

4 5 Meike Kern Harburger KC

5 7 Janine Prahl KC Lübeck

6 4 Claudia Milewski TSVK

7 2 Lea Jokel PTSV

gedruckt

20a C1 m. Jugend Jg. 1998 200m 11:55

1 1 Fynn Böttcher KC Lübeck

2 2 Luca Jaensch KC Lübeck

3 3 Till Schulenburg KC Lübeck

gedruckt

26 K 1 Herren Junioren Endlauf 200 m 12:00

1 6 Silvan Ostheimer Hannover

2 1 Nils‐Eric Rahm Hannover

3 3 Leif Reh KKK

4 2 Hannes Peter EKN

5 7 Sören Weber ^^ WPF

6 8 Enno Lysewsski LKV Lübeck

7 4 Thorben Müller KC Lübeck

8 5 Paik Hemprich LKV Lübeck

9 9 Jakob Döhler KC Lübeck

gedruckt

32 K 1 Herren LK  Endlauf 200 m 12:05

1 1 Rene Wagner TSVK

2 2 Tim Nofcz TSVK

3 4 Silvan Ostheimer Hannover

3 7 Tobias Kawohl Vorwärts

5 5 Finn Ehrig TSVK

6 6 Jan Ehrig TSVK

7 3 Kevin Kondziella KC Lübeck

8 9 Sebastian Schwerdt TSVK

9 8 Michael Skutta Bergedorf

gedruckt



15 K 2 männl. Schüler A 200 m 12:10

1 3 Julius Riedel Timon Lange Rostock/SCN

2 1 Henner Blunck Iven Petersen EKN

3 2 Mats Kikbusch Julian Villwock EKN

4 5 Tim Stichnoth Glenn Bollmann KC Lübeck

5 4 Johannes Pfau Christian Pfau WPF

6 6 Paul Wolff David Petrowicz RKC

gedruckt

19 K 4 weibl. Jugend 200 m 12:15

1 2 Rauhut Voß Voß Knape RG‐SH

gedruckt

25 K 4 Damen LK 200 m 12:15

1 1 Kern Schimming Estorff Estorff WPF/Harburg

gedruckt

13 K 4 männl. Schüler B 200 m 12:25

1 3 Bollmann Rauhut Rauhut Stichnoth KC Lübeck

gedruckt

11 K 1 weibl. Schüler A Jg. 2000 200 m 12:20

1 1 Mirja v. Lingelsheim KC Lübeck

2 3 Annelie Wiggers RKC

3 2 Maighdlin Klüwer KC Lübeck

gedruckt

11 K 1 weibl. Schüler A Jg.2001 200 m 12:20

1 6 Carlene Tensfeldt EKN

2 4 Anna Fredrichsdorf EKN

3 5 Kim  Monsky KC Lübeck

gedruckt



34 K 4 Herren LK 200 m 12:25

1 1 Ehrig Nofcz Rahm Wagner TSVK

gedruckt

28 K 4 Herren Junioren 200 m 12:25

1 2 Rahm Ostheimer Peter Finkbeiner Hannover/EKN

2 3 Lysewsski Gerber Hemprich Fiedler LKV Lübeck

3 4 Doll Döhler Müller Schulenburg KC Lübeck

gedruckt

21a C2 m. Jugend 200 m 12:30

1 6 Fynn Böttcher Luca Jaensch KC Lübeck

gedruckt

9 K 2 männl. Schüler B 200 m 12:30

1 3 Hannes Wasilenko David Petrowitz RKC

2 1 Erik Rauhut Max Stichnoth KC Lübeck

3 4 Rasmus Höper Richard Lange EKN

4 2 Piet Rauhut Finley Bollmann KC Lübeck

nicht 5 Elias Ullrich Michel Korsch WPF

gedruckt

K2 Damen/Herren Mix 200 m 12:40

1 2 Meike Kern Tim Nofcz

2 4 Isabell Estorff Leif Reh

3 8 Jamie Lee Vossen Rene Wagner

4 6 Henrietta Estorff Michael Botz

5 9 Janine Prahl Sebastian Schwerdt

6 3 Claudia Milewski Sören Weber

7 1 Lea Jokel Lukas Rahm

8 7 Franziska Schimming Philipp Schadte

5 Katharina Knappe Finn Ehrig

gedruckt



51 K 2 männl. Schüler A 1000 m 13:45

1 1 Julian Villwock Iven Petersen EKN

gedruckt

50 K 1 männl. Schüler A Jg. 2000 1000 m 13:50

1 5 Tim Stichnoth KC Lübeck

2 6 Mats Kickbusch EKN

3 100 Fynn Oos WPF

4 7 Jan‐Hendrik Möller ETV

gedruckt

50 K 1 männl. Schüler A Jg. 2001 1000 m 13:55

1 14 Julius Riedel SCN

2 11 Timon Lange Rostocker KC

3 13 Henner Blunk EKN

4 9 Glenn Bollmann KC Lübeck

5 15 Paul Wolff RKC

6 12 Johannes Pfau WPF

7 102 Bennet Brammann WPF

8 101 Lasse Fleischer WPF

8 Christian Pfau WPF

gedruckt

Mittagspause



47 K 1 weibl. Schüler A Jg. 2000 1000 m 14:00

1 16 Annelie Wiggers RKC

2 17 Mirja Lingelsheim KC Lübeck

3 18 Maighdlin Klüwer KC Lübeck

gedruckt

44 K 1 männl. Schüler B Jg. 2002 1000 m 14:05

1 22 Moritz Schümann Rostocker KC

2 20 Erik Rauhut KC Lübeck

3 28 Richard Lange EKN

4 24 David Petrowitz RKC

5 19 Piet Rauhut KC Lübeck

6 104 Max Stichnoth KC Lübeck

7 21 Hannes Wassilenko RKC

103

44 K 1 männl. Schüler B Jg. 2003 1000 m 14:10

1 25 Rasmus Höper EKN

2 30 Finley Bollmann KC Lübeck

3 27 Finn Hansen PTSV

4 29 Elias Ulrich WPF

gedruckt

44 K 1 männl. Schüler B Jg. 2004 1000 m 14:10

1 32 Paul Schiffner LKV‐Lübeck

2 31 Jorgen von Lingelsheim KC Lübeck

gedruckt



47 K 1 weibl. Schüler A Jg. 2001 1000 m 14:15

1 35 Carlene Tensfeldt EKN

2 33 Anna Fredrichsdorf EKN

3 34 Kim Monsky KC Lübeck

gedruckt

41 K 1 weibl. Schüler B Jg. 2002 1000 m 14:20

1 108 Leoni Camie de Parade EKN

gedruckt

41 K 1 weibl. Schüler B Jg. 2004 1000 m 14:20

1 36 Anna Stichnoth KC Lübeck

gedruckt

41 K 1 weibl. Schüler C Jg. 2005 1000 m 14:20

1 39 Lucy Henk Harburger KC

2 107 Celina Grunow Harburger KC

3 38 Helena Marie  Jacobsen EKN

gedruckt

41 K 1 weibl. Schüler C Jg. 2006 1000 m 14:20

1 109 Leonie Monsky KC Lübeck

gedruckt



63 K 2 Herren Junioren 3000 m 14:30

1 40 Paik Hemprich Benedikt Gerber LKV Lübeck

2 42 Jakob Döhler Florian Dolle KC Lübeck

gedruckt

57 K 2 männl. Jugend 3000 m 14:30

1 46 Lukas Fiedler Constantin Schiffner LKV‐Lübeck

gedruckt

56a C1 männl. Jugend 3000 m 14:40

1 51 Fynn Böttcher KC Lübeck

2 52 Luca Jaensch KC Lübeck

gedruckt



56 K 1 männl. Jugend Jg. 1999 3000 m 14:45

1 55 Lasse Wolter RKC

2 53 Samuel Finkbeiner EKN

3 56 Raphael Otterbach ETV

gedruckt

56 K 1 männl. Jugend Jg. 1998 3000 m 14:45

1 59 Hazel Ernst RKC

2 106 Hendrik Wiggers RKC

3 58 Rico Joe Kappner LMYC

4 60 Till Schulenburg KC Lübeck

5 110 Nepomuk Pfaff LMYC

57 Florian Giebelmann KKK

gedruckt



53 K 1 weibl. Jugend Jg. 1998 3000 m 14:50

1 65 Lena Rulle Hannover

2 63 Alicia Voß PTSV

3 64 Melina Rauhut KC Lübeck

gedruckt

53 K 1 weibl. Jugend Jg. 1999 3000 m 14:50

1 66 Suray Peters Hannover

2 67 Nathalie Voß PTSV

3 68 Melina Knape RKC

gedruckt

59 K 1 Damen Junioren 3000 m 14:50

1 70 Franziska Schimming WPF

2 69 Henrietta Estorff WPF

3 50 Katharina Knappe KC Lübeck

71 Jamie Lee Vossen LMYC

gedruckt

65 K 1 Damen LK 3000 m 14:50

1 74 Isabell Estorff WPF

2 73 Meike Kern Harburger KC

3 72 Lea Jokel PTSV

gedruckt



62 K 1 Herren Junioren 3000 m 15:00

1 76 Silvan Ostheimer Hannover

2 78 Nils‐Eric Rahm Hannover

3 77 Leif Reh KKK

4 98 Hannes Peter EKN

5 75 Sören Weber WPF

6 111 Enno Lysewsski LKV Lübeck

7 79 Thorben Müller KC Lübeck

gedruckt

74 K 1 Herren AK B 3000 m 15:00

1 112 Michael Leffler TSV Klausdorf

gedruckt

74 K 1 Herren AK C 3000 m 15:00

1 96 Jens Dawurske Vorwärts

2 113 Jan Andag HKC

3 81 Claus‐Henrick Estorff WPF

68 K 1 Herren LK  3000 m 15:10

1 97 Tobias Kawohl Vorwärts

2 82 Rene Wagner TSVK

3 114 Dennis Möller ECST

4 91 Lukas Rahm TSVK

5 87 Finn Ehrig TSVK

6 95 Malte Ruhm PTSV

7 84 Julian Hahn PTSV

8 89 Jan Ehrig TSVK

9 85 Tim Nofcz TSVK

10 86 Finn Schulenburg KC Lübeck

11 105 Michael Botz KKK

12 44 Kevin Kondziella KC Lübeck

13 94 Michael Skutta Bergedorf

14 88 Ingo Kunze WPF

15 93 Philipp Schadte TSVK

16 92 Jan Desaga KKK

gedruckt


